
Town of York
Code Enforcement Office

Application Dates:  03/06/2022 through 03/12/2022

Map & LotApp Date Property Location Construction TypePermit No.

0084-00013/7/2022 17 MIDDLE POND Garage Addition2020-0641C

0032A00083/7/2022 26 HEMLOCK New SFD2022-0156

0093-0061-T3/7/2022 7 SUNNY CREST Door & Window2022-0157

0001-00223/7/2022 12 PINE HILL NORTH Roof Removal-Garage2022-0158

0033-01113/8/2022 6 SEA ROSE LANE Amend Permit-Demo & Part 1
Flood Permit

2021-0822A

0031-00373/8/2022 19 MORNINGSIDE Amend Permit-Demo & Rebuild of
foundation

2021-0954B

0031-00863/8/2022 30 OAK STREET Amend Permit-to add Flood Permit2022-0116A

0017-00063/8/2022 53 OLD COUNTY Dormer2022-0159

0094-0021-00023/8/2022 2 RONNIES WAY Antenna2022-0162

0052-0019-A3/9/2022 3 STURTEVANT LANE Sumac & Bittersweet Removal2022-0164

0036-0064-A3/9/2022 30 EASTERN AVENUE Generator & Transfer Switch2022-0165

0094A00423/9/2022 51 MEADOWLARK Generator & Transfer Switch2022-0166

0051-0045-B3/9/2022 3 CARRIAGE BARN Generator & Transfer Switch2022-0167

0032A00793/9/2022 5 BUCK STREET Generator & Transfer Switch2022-0168

0096-0136-F3/9/2022 11 OLD QUARRY Basement2022-0169

0094-0066-K3/9/2022 1 SQUIRE LANE Heat Pump2022-0170

0062-0015-B3/10/2022 16 SEABURY COVE Amend Permit 2021-00102021-0162A

0025-02053/10/2022 246 NUBBLE ROAD Amend Permit-Garage Addition2021-0334A

0090-0064-C3/10/2022 52 FALL MILL ROAD Amend Permit-Pool and Deck2021-0436

0062-0015-B3/10/2022 16 SEABURY COVE Aend Permit Single Family Home2021-0472A

0096-00233/10/2022 2 GERTRUDE LANE Window Installation2022-0174

0011-00103/10/2022 4 INTERVALE ROAD RV Camping Area2022-0176

0096-0039-C3/10/2022 9 COUNTY ROAD Remediation and Demo-Kitchen2022-0177
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0041-00013/11/2022 674  YORK STREET Garage, Roof, Deck2022-0178


